
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

ROBOT DREAMS
Sat 1 June – 11:00

BFI FILM ACADEMY: FREE FILM EVENT FOR 16-25S
Sat 1 June – 14:30

THE TROUBLE WITH JESSICA
Sat 1 June 19:30 & Fri 7 June 12:00 (parent &baby)

MAN WITH A MOVIE CAMERA
Sun 2 June - 11:00

OVERLORD - PLUS INTRO FROM PAUL SARGENT  
Thurs 6 June – 11.00 & 19:30

THE IRON GIANT + ROBOT MAKING WORKSHOP
Fri 7 June – 16:00 

THE HOLDOVERS 
Fri 7 June & Thurs 20 June – 19:30 

JOHN SINGER SARGENT: FASHION & SWAGGER 
Sun 9 June – 11:00 

THE TASTE OF THINGS 
Thurs 13 June – 11.00 & 19:30

HASTINGS COMEDY FESTIVAL WEEKEND
Fri 14 to Sun 16 June – various times, see website

DOC CLUB PRESENTS: AMERICAN MOVIE
Sun 16 June – 19:30 

THE OLD OAK + Q&A (FUNDRAISING EVENT)
Wed 19 June – 19:00

PERFECT DAYS
Fri 21 June – 19:30 & Sun 23 June – 11.00 

BOB MARLEY: ONE LOVE + REGGAE NIGHT
Sat 22 June – 19:30

LE WEEKEND
Thurs 27 June – 11:00

BEFORE STONEWALL  
Thurs 27 June – 19:30

LOST IN VAGUENESS + GLASTO LIVESTREAM  
Fri 28 June – 19:30

PRISON DOUBLE BILL:- THE LOST BOYS + ?   
Sat 29 June – 19:30

NOT ONE AND NOT TWO  
Sun 30 June – 11:00

B MOVIE: THE MEN THEY COULD NOT HANG 
Sun 30 June – 19:30

HIRE THE ELECTRIC PALACE 
Invite family and friends for a special treat – the 
cinema venue is perfect for your party!

Sign up to our enewsletter:  
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter
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